
Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     OSHIKIRI Takashi JPN Nishidate GS
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1618.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        281.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SHOJI Masaru JPN Course setter KUWAMOTO Takahito JPN
Forerunners -A- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN Forerunners -A- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN

            -B- MORI Asaka JPN             -B- MORI Asaka JPN
            -C- MATSURA Yukino JPN             -C- MATSURA Yukino JPN

Number of gate 40(36) Number of gate 38(34)
Start time 09:05 Start time 11:55
Weather Light Snow Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Midium
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 4.0 / - 3.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 0.3

F:880

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 9 306265 KATO Chika 86 JPN    58.34  1:01.64  1:59.98 0.00
2 11 306493 KANEKO Misato 88 JPN    58.25  1:02.08  2:00.33 2.57
3 3 306390 KATO Mari 86 JPN    58.28  1:02.61  2:00.89 6.67
4 2 306811 WATANABE Kurumi 90 JPN    58.14  1:02.82  2:00.96 7.19
5 7 307126 KAWAURA Asuka 93 JPN    58.24  1:02.78  2:01.02 7.63
6 14 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko 83 JPN    59.15  1:01.88  2:01.03 7.70
7 5 306965 IDE Natsuki 92 JPN    59.30  1:02.01  2:01.31 9.75
8 1 306702 CHIBA Aoi 90 JPN    58.67  1:02.67  2:01.34 9.97
9 64 306674 TORIYABE Kie 89 JPN    59.63  1:01.75  2:01.38 10.27

10 39 306650 SHIMIZU Kaho 89 JPN  1:00.67  1:00.98  2:01.65 12.25
11 17 306549 TAKAHASHI Sakie 88 JPN    59.17  1:02.70  2:01.87 13.86
12 40 305317 SEKI Rina 76 JPN  1:00.79  1:01.16  2:01.95 14.45
13 42 306936 UEDA Satsuki 91 JPN  1:00.00  1:02.06  2:02.06 15.26
14 4 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori 88 JPN    59.71  1:02.75  2:02.46 18.19
15 19 306959 ATOMURA Akane 92 JPN    59.96  1:02.52  2:02.48 18.34
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 27 306461 KAWABATA Yusa 88 JPN  1:00.61  1:01.98  2:02.59 19.14
17 16 306987 OKAMOTO Noe 92 JPN  1:00.09  1:02.52  2:02.61 19.29
18 10 306977 MUKOHGAWA Sakurako 92 JPN    59.53  1:03.09  2:02.62 19.36
19 44 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru 94 JPN  1:00.30  1:02.45  2:02.75 20.32
20 32 306513 MURATA Aoi 88 JPN  1:00.39  1:02.49  2:02.88 21.27
21 49 307050 TERAI Erika 92 JPN  1:00.46  1:02.45  2:02.91 21.49
22 21 306577 MARUKO Yurika 89 JPN  1:00.55  1:02.48  2:03.03 22.37
23 59 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako 94 JPN  1:00.52  1:02.60  2:03.12 23.03
24 18 306149 YASUDA Kazumi 85 JPN    59.30  1:03.87  2:03.17 23.40
25 12 306316 TAKEDA Minami 86 JPN  1:00.06  1:03.26  2:03.32 24.50
26 15 306623 NAGATA Emi 89 JPN  1:00.36  1:02.98  2:03.34 24.64
27 33 306681 YAMAMOTO Mayaka 89 JPN  1:00.25  1:04.10  2:04.35 32.05
28 38 306888 HATANO Mayumi 91 JPN  1:00.93  1:04.30  2:05.23 38.51
29 23 306616 MINAKATA Misaki 89 JPN  1:01.04  1:04.31  2:05.35 39.39
30 29 306325 TERADA Yuka 86 JPN  1:00.87  1:04.75  2:05.62 41.37
31 24 306835 ITOH Saki 91 JPN  1:01.05  1:04.67  2:05.72 42.10
32 26 306730 ISHIDA Kanako 90 JPN  1:01.13  1:04.63  2:05.76 42.39
33 25 306683 YAMAZAKI Yurie 89 JPN  1:01.08  1:05.02  2:06.10 44.89
34 36 305902 HATTORI Nanaho 83 JPN  1:01.14  1:05.05  2:06.19 45.55
35 37 306660 TAKAHASHI Aki 89 JPN  1:01.49  1:04.95  2:06.44 47.38
36 55 306922 SAWABE Aya 91 JPN  1:01.60  1:05.20  2:06.80 50.02
37 20 306885 GOTOH Yuuko 91 JPN  1:01.09  1:05.82  2:06.91 50.83
38 35 306868 YAMASHITA Chinami 91 JPN  1:01.58  1:05.40  2:06.98 51.34
39 79 306841 KOBAYASHI Yumi 91 JPN  1:01.75  1:05.28  2:07.03 51.71
40 22 306570 UCHIYAMA Moe 88 JPN  1:01.42  1:05.73  2:07.15 52.59
41 46 306855 SAKAMOTO Narumi 91 JPN  1:01.70  1:05.81  2:07.51 55.23
42 74 306637 OKUHARA Manae 89 JPN  1:02.14  1:05.76  2:07.90 58.09
43 60 306769 OHKURA Tomoyo 90 JPN  1:02.02  1:05.99  2:08.01 58.90
44 51 306836 KADO Asami 91 JPN  1:01.61  1:06.41  2:08.02 58.97
45 62 306917 SADO Hitomi 91 JPN  1:02.17  1:05.89  2:08.06 59.26
46 50 306644 SAKAGUCHI Ayami 89 JPN  1:01.98  1:06.38  2:08.36 61.46
47 34 306847 NIISATO Shohko 91 JPN  1:01.72  1:06.73  2:08.45 62.12
48 43 307072 TSUTSUMI Harusa 93 JPN  1:02.33  1:06.29  2:08.62 63.37
49 53 306861 SUZUKI Ayana 91 JPN  1:02.09  1:06.65  2:08.74 64.25
50 67 306804 TOCHIMOTO Suzuka 90 JPN  1:02.18  1:06.73  2:08.91 65.50
51 75 307129 HATANO Nozomi 93 JPN  1:02.69  1:06.46  2:09.15 67.26
52 45 306833 ISHII Risa 91 JPN  1:02.69  1:06.71  2:09.40 69.09
53 70 307170 ISHIGURI Yuu 93 JPN  1:03.08  1:06.39  2:09.47 69.60
54 28 307035 SEKIGUCHI Rei 92 JPN  1:03.39  1:06.23  2:09.62 70.71
55 72 306793 TADACHI Saori 90 JPN  1:02.47  1:07.22  2:09.69 71.22
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 52 307125 FUJITA Nami 93 JPN  1:02.30  1:07.46  2:09.76 71.73
57 58 307109 ITOH Michiko 93 JPN  1:02.57  1:07.28  2:09.85 72.39
58 56 306832 HIRAYAMA Agasa 91 JPN  1:02.68  1:07.30  2:09.98 73.35
59 61 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna 94 JPN  1:03.72  1:06.49  2:10.21 75.03
60 76 306905 MEGURO Erina 91 JPN  1:03.85  1:06.63  2:10.48 77.01
61 69 306518 NAOE Misa 88 JPN  1:03.53  1:07.08  2:10.61 77.97
62 89 307226 KUDOH Karen 94 JPN  1:02.90  1:07.88  2:10.78 79.21
63 63 306543 SUZUKI Eiko 87 JPN  1:03.43  1:07.53  2:10.96 80.53
64 86 307293 UENO Serena 94 JPN  1:04.24  1:07.01  2:11.25 82.66
65 78 306609 KOSHIBA Saki 89 JPN  1:03.86  1:07.52  2:11.38 83.61
66 65 306830 FUNASAKA Yuki 91 JPN  1:03.25  1:08.21  2:11.46 84.20
67 71 306935 UEDA Mina 91 JPN  1:03.19  1:08.41  2:11.60 85.23
68 83 307289 SHINOHE Chika 94 JPN  1:03.77  1:08.05  2:11.82 86.84
68 48 306511 MONIWA Shiori 88 JPN  1:03.19  1:08.63  2:11.82 86.84
70 88 307243 MITOMI Natsuki 94 JPN  1:03.89  1:07.94  2:11.83 86.91
71 77 307005 YAMAZAKI Yuma 92 JPN  1:03.14  1:08.82  2:11.96 87.87
72 85 307078 TAKATANI Yohko 92 JPN  1:04.47  1:07.89  2:12.36 90.80
73 68 307088 OHTA Nonoko 93 JPN  1:04.90  1:07.53  2:12.43 91.32
74 84 307218 SARASHINA Kurumi 94 JPN  1:04.56  1:08.05  2:12.61 92.64
75 87 307308 KIRIKUBO Kasumi 94 JPN  1:04.93  1:08.13  2:13.06 95.94
76 81 306997 TAKABA Sayano 91 JPN  1:04.50  1:08.66  2:13.16 96.67
77 66 306818 MATSUSHITA Minato 90 JPN  1:03.90  1:09.59  2:13.49 99.09
78 90 307146 MORIGUCHI Akane 92 JPN  1:05.05  1:08.64  2:13.69 100.56
79 82 306961 GOHCHI Mikako 88 JPN  1:04.55  1:09.78  2:14.33 105.25
80 47 307195 SHOHJI Ayana 93 JPN  1:04.77  1:21.07  2:25.84 189.67

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 306664 TAKEDA Rie 89 JPN
-2 73 306958 AJIRO Yasuko 92 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 41 306849 OHKUBO Yumi 91 JPN
-2 54 306927 SUZUKI Kaede 91 JPN
-3 57 307034 SANOMA Miki 92 JPN

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-1 6 307009 HASUMI Konatsu 92 JPN
-2 13 306779 SENJUU Saika 90 JPN
-3 30 306783 SUGAI Urara 90 JPN
-4 31 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi 90 JPN
-5 80 306582 IGARASHI Yumeko 89 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 306265 KATO Chika  1:59.98 22.64 22.64 0.00

2 11 306493 KANEKO Misato  2:00.33 27.87 27.87 2.57

3 3 306390 KATO Mari  2:00.89 33.39 33.39 6.67

4 2 306811 WATANABE Kurumi  2:00.96 33.58 - -

5 7 307126 KAWAURA Asuka  2:01.02 30.68 30.68 7.63

6 14 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko  2:01.03 19.21 19.21 7.70

7 5 306965 IDE Natsuki  2:01.31 37.30 - -

8 1 306702 CHIBA Aoi  2:01.34 37.61 - -

9 64 306674 TORIYABE Kie  2:01.38 69.26 - -

10 39 306650 SHIMIZU Kaho  2:01.65 50.93 - -

The best 5 at start

6 14 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko  2:01.03 19.21

1 9 306265 KATO Chika  1:59.98 22.64

2 11 306493 KANEKO Misato  2:00.33 27.87

DNF2 13 306779 SENJUU Saika - 29.91

14 4 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori  2:02.46 29.97

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 129.60
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 133.79
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 24.57

Calculated penalty

(A) 133.79 + (B) 129.60 - (C) 24.57 = 238.82 : 10 = 23.88

Correction value 0.07

Category Adder 2.00

(Minimum 8.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 25.81

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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女子大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     OSHIKIRI Takashi JPN Nishidate GS
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1618.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        281.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SHOJI Masaru JPN Course setter KUWAMOTO Takahito JPN
Forerunners -A- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN Forerunners -A- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN

            -B- MORI Asaka JPN             -B- MORI Asaka JPN
            -C- MATSURA Yukino JPN             -C- MATSURA Yukino JPN

Number of gate 40(36) Number of gate 38(34)
Start time 09:05 Start time 11:55
Weather Light Snow Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Midium
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 4.0 / - 3.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 1.0 / - 0.3

F:880

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 9 03005697 加藤 智佳 かもい岳ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ    58.34  1:01.64  1:59.98 0.00
2 11 03005590 金子 未里 立命館大学    58.25  1:02.08  2:00.33 2.57
3 3 03005790 加藤 マリ 田沢湖ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ    58.28  1:02.61  2:00.89 6.67
4 2 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美 専修大学    58.14  1:02.82  2:00.96 7.19
5 7 03004866 川浦 あすか 文化女子大附属長野高校    58.24  1:02.78  2:01.02 7.63
6 14 03004969 清澤 恵美子 ﾁｰﾑｸﾚﾌﾞ    59.15  1:01.88  2:01.03 7.70
7 5 03004145 井出 菜月 双葉高校    59.30  1:02.01  2:01.31 9.75
8 1 03004120 千葉 あおい 日本大学    58.67  1:02.67  2:01.34 9.97
9 64 03004280 鳥谷部 貴絵 岩手大学    59.63  1:01.75  2:01.38 10.27

10 39 03004949 清水 香帆 専修大学  1:00.67  1:00.98  2:01.65 12.25
11 17 03005600 高橋 咲絵 早稲田大学    59.17  1:02.70  2:01.87 13.86
12 40 03004776 関 理奈 ｼﾞｪｲﾃｨｰﾋﾞｰ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:00.79  1:01.16  2:01.95 14.45
13 42 03004034 上田 皐 旭川凌雲高校  1:00.00  1:02.06  2:02.06 15.26
14 4 03005601 水口 かおり 早稲田大学    59.71  1:02.75  2:02.46 18.19
15 19 03004238 後村 茜 東奥義塾高校    59.96  1:02.52  2:02.48 18.34

Print Revision 17,Mar.2010 13:12:12

Data processing by EPSON 5144.096 Timing by SEIKO

17-03-2010 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1



順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 27 03005649 川端 佑沙 日本大学  1:00.61  1:01.98  2:02.59 19.14
17 16 03004100 岡本 乃絵 富良野高校  1:00.09  1:02.52  2:02.61 19.29
18 10 03004382 向川 桜子 角館高校    59.53  1:03.09  2:02.62 19.36
19 44 03004218 押味 輝 簾舞中学校  1:00.30  1:02.45  2:02.75 20.32
20 32 03005593 村田 葵 日本体育大学  1:00.39  1:02.49  2:02.88 21.27
21 49 03004135 寺井 えりか 柴田女子高校  1:00.46  1:02.45  2:02.91 21.49
22 21 03005596 丸子 由里香 専修大学  1:00.55  1:02.48  2:03.03 22.37
23 59 03004180 吉原 眞子 双葉高校  1:00.52  1:02.60  2:03.12 23.03
24 18 03005533 安田 かずみ ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    59.30  1:03.87  2:03.17 23.40
25 12 03004964 武田 未波 専門職組合SC  1:00.06  1:03.26  2:03.32 24.50
26 15 03004094 長田 愛未 早稲田大学  1:00.36  1:02.98  2:03.34 24.64
27 33 03004895 山本 真矢香 法政大学  1:00.25  1:04.10  2:04.35 32.05
28 38 03004903 波多野 真弓 早稲田大学  1:00.93  1:04.30  2:05.23 38.51
29 23 03004032 皆方 美咲 早稲田大学  1:01.04  1:04.31  2:05.35 39.39
30 29 03005791 寺田 雪華 ﾆｾｺ花園SRT  1:00.87  1:04.75  2:05.62 41.37
31 24 03004726 伊東 沙樹 駿台学園高校  1:01.05  1:04.67  2:05.72 42.10
32 26 03004067 石田 華奈子 法政大学  1:01.13  1:04.63  2:05.76 42.39
33 25 03005606 山崎 由梨恵 早稲田大学  1:01.08  1:05.02  2:06.10 44.89
34 36 03004086 服部 七穂 ﾂｨｰﾙSC  1:01.14  1:05.05  2:06.19 45.55
35 37 03005009 髙橋 亜季 日本体育大学  1:01.49  1:04.95  2:06.44 47.38
36 55 03004622 澤部 彩 嬬恋高校  1:01.60  1:05.20  2:06.80 50.02
37 20 03004901 後藤 悠子 白馬高校  1:01.09  1:05.82  2:06.91 50.83
38 35 03005108 山下 智奈未 京都産業大学  1:01.58  1:05.40  2:06.98 51.34
39 79 03004873 小林 由実 飯山高校  1:01.75  1:05.28  2:07.03 51.71
40 22 03005655 内山 萌 同志社大学  1:01.42  1:05.73  2:07.15 52.59
41 46 03004055 坂本 成美 札幌第一高校  1:01.70  1:05.81  2:07.51 55.23
42 74 03004878 奥原 愛恵 武庫川女子大学  1:02.14  1:05.76  2:07.90 58.09
43 60 03004917 大倉 友代 順天堂大学  1:02.02  1:05.99  2:08.01 58.90
44 51 03005093 角 朝美 雄山高校  1:01.61  1:06.41  2:08.02 58.97
45 62 03005461 佐渡 仁美 加計高校芸北分校  1:02.17  1:05.89  2:08.06 59.26
46 50 03004053 坂口 英美 早稲田大学  1:01.98  1:06.38  2:08.36 61.46
47 34 03004314 新里 尚子 平舘高校  1:01.72  1:06.73  2:08.45 62.12
48 43 03004090 堤 晴彩 北海学園札幌高校  1:02.33  1:06.29  2:08.62 63.37
49 53 03004033 鈴木 彩那 武庫川女子大学  1:02.09  1:06.65  2:08.74 64.25
50 67 03005249 栃本 涼香 立命館大学  1:02.18  1:06.73  2:08.91 65.50
51 75 03004886 波多野 希美 小海高校  1:02.69  1:06.46  2:09.15 67.26
52 45 03004040 石井 理紗 札幌第一高校  1:02.69  1:06.71  2:09.40 69.09
53 70 03004044 石栗 優 双葉高校  1:03.08  1:06.39  2:09.47 69.60
54 28 03004854 関口 玲 白馬高校  1:03.39  1:06.23  2:09.62 70.71
55 72 03005251 忠地 沙織 専修大学  1:02.47  1:07.22  2:09.69 71.22
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

56 52 03004175 藤田 奈巳 北照高校  1:02.30  1:07.46  2:09.76 71.73
57 58 03004483 伊東 道子 日大山形高校  1:02.57  1:07.28  2:09.85 72.39
58 56 03004078 平山 あがさ 富良野緑峰高校  1:02.68  1:07.30  2:09.98 73.35
59 61 03005136 石川 晴菜 紫錦台中学校  1:03.72  1:06.49  2:10.21 75.03
60 76 03005013 目黒 恵里奈 六日町高校  1:03.85  1:06.63  2:10.48 77.01
61 69 03005582 直江 美沙 中京大学  1:03.53  1:07.08  2:10.61 77.97
62 89 03004268 工藤 かれん 青森山田中学校  1:02.90  1:07.88  2:10.78 79.21
63 63 03005575 鈴木 栄子 中京大学  1:03.43  1:07.53  2:10.96 80.53
64 86 03004463 上野 世玲奈 立川中学校  1:04.24  1:07.01  2:11.25 82.66
65 78 03004083 小柴 早紀 立命館大学  1:03.86  1:07.52  2:11.38 83.61
66 65 03005245 船坂 友希 武庫川女子大学  1:03.25  1:08.21  2:11.46 84.20
67 71 03004619 植田 美菜 尾瀬高校  1:03.19  1:08.41  2:11.60 85.23
68 83 03004257 四戸 知佳 野辺地中学校  1:03.77  1:08.05  2:11.82 86.84
68 48 03005530 茂庭 詩織 日本女子体育大学  1:03.19  1:08.63  2:11.82 86.84
70 88 03004982 三富 夏季 小千谷中学校  1:03.89  1:07.94  2:11.83 86.91
71 77 03004051 山崎 優茉 札幌日本大学高校  1:03.14  1:08.82  2:11.96 87.87
72 85 03004686 髙谷 陽子 白馬高校  1:04.47  1:07.89  2:12.36 90.80
73 68 03004661 太田 野乃子 西武文理高校  1:04.90  1:07.53  2:12.43 91.32
74 84 03004150 更科 紅瑠美 弟子屈中学校  1:04.56  1:08.05  2:12.61 92.64
75 87 03004955 切久保 香澄 白馬中学校  1:04.93  1:08.13  2:13.06 95.94
76 81 03004158 髙羽 沙也乃 旭川凌雲高校  1:04.50  1:08.66  2:13.16 96.67
77 66 03005107 松下 みなと 日本大学  1:03.90  1:09.59  2:13.49 99.09
78 90 03006172 森口 茜 京都光華高校  1:05.05  1:08.64  2:13.69 100.56
79 82 03005613 合地 美香子 旭川医科大学  1:04.55  1:09.78  2:14.33 105.25
80 47 03004423 庄司 彩那 日大山形高校  1:04.77  1:21.07  2:25.84 189.67

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 03004075 武田 里江 東海大学

-2 73 03004504 網代 慈子 福島商業高校

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 41 03004260 大久保 有美 ﾁｰﾑJWSC
-2 54 03004037 鈴木 楓 旭川工業高校

-3 57 03004834 佐野間 美樹 東海大学甲府高校

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

-1 6 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海学園札幌高校

-2 13 03005086 千重 彩華 日本大学

-3 30 03004977 須貝 麗 東海大学

-4 31 03005253 竹内 瑠美 日本大学

-5 80 03004462 五十嵐 夢子 東海大学

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 03005697 加藤 智佳  1:59.98 1.23 1.23 0.00

2 11 03005590 金子 未里  2:00.33 4.50 4.50 2.57

3 3 03005790 加藤 マリ  2:00.89 9.60 - -

4 2 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美  2:00.96 6.62 6.62 7.19

5 7 03004866 川浦 あすか  2:01.02 6.01 6.01 7.63

6 14 03004969 清澤 恵美子  2:01.03 0.00 0.00 7.70

7 5 03004145 井出 菜月  2:01.31 10.59 - -

8 1 03004120 千葉 あおい  2:01.34 8.32 - -

9 64 03004280 鳥谷部 貴絵  2:01.38 24.65 - -

10 39 03004949 清水 香帆  2:01.65 17.64 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
6 14 03004969 清澤 恵美子  2:01.03 0.00

1 9 03005697 加藤 智佳  1:59.98 1.23

25 12 03004964 武田 未波  2:03.32 1.42

2 11 03005590 金子 未里  2:00.33 4.50

5 7 03004866 川浦 あすか  2:01.02 6.01

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 13.16
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 18.36
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 25.09

計算ペナルティー
(A) 18.36 + (B) 13.16 - (C) 25.09 = 6.43 : 10 = 0.64

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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